Representative
Catalog Number: T6L600E5W
UPC Number: 80432533348
Status: Active
3 pole, 600 amps rated at 600V AC, Tmax molded case circuit breaker with an electronic trip
device with a magnetic interrupt (MCP) trip device and 100kA at 480V AC interrupt current
rating
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121616 Molded case circuit breakers
IGCC 4927 Molded case circuit breakers
Brand Name ABB
Sub Brand Tmax
Type Molded case circuit breaker
Special Features Short circuit protection is provided by an instanta-
neous electronic trip unit
Application For motor control applications (MCP)
Standard UL 489, CSA, IEC 60947-2
Voltage Rating 600V
Current Rating 600A
Frame 600A, 800A
Trip Type Electroic MCP (AC only)
Interrupt Rating Extra High
Connection None
Packaging
Outer Quantity 1
Outer Dimensions (inches) 1x1x1
Weight Uom 22.72 lbs. Each
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
Thomas & Betts - USA
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
T&B Technical Support
MS 3B-50
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321